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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Cholesterol activity
Catalase activity

Limit Values
215 (U/mg)
0-0.5 (%)

Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-17 11:49:59

2027-03-17 11:49:59

Cholesterol Esterase from Pseudomonas sp.
9026-00-0

EnzymoPure™, > 15U/mg

C2507325

C139684

0

476374

Store at -20°C

Result
24.30U/mg
0.33%

Appearance (C139684) White to Light Yellow to Light Brown powder White to Light Yellow to Light Brown powder
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